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Ticket   Customer Email Phone Address City State Zip Organization/School/Division Ticket Type 
On-Campus 

Room 
Reservation 

Date / Time Transaction ID / 
Authorization Code Special Needs: Reference:

1001 Lisa Ann Gibson Lisa.Gibson@vbschools.com (757)523-9848 935 Prince William Court VA Beach VA 23452 VA Beach Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/5/2014
3192431D-F93C-DA43-
F64D29A488E823A1

1002 Kris Marie Troch Kristine.Troch@vbschools.com (757)263-1470 2512 George Mason Drive VA Beach VA 23456 VA Beach Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/5/2014
31946CB0-E543-639E-
0B2FC26BDF4D1A61

1003 Julian Everett Charity jcharity@shirleyplantation.com (804)829-5121 501 Shirley Plantation Road Charles City VA 23030 Shirley Plantation Foundation Museum Educator No Room 4/5/2014
3383186A-9E40-C8C0-
C176D5468C557AEC

1004 Van Dora Williams vandora.williams@hamptonu.edu (757)864-0945 546 E. Queen Street Hampton VA 23668
Scripps Howard School of Journalism and 
Communications Student Educator No Room 4/5/2014

34597DC8-C2DA-03D2-
A4A16ED6D6F31AEB

1005
Moriah Anne Wrenn-
Sandkulla moriah.sandkulla@pps.k12.va.us (757)251-8164 312 Sussex Ct. Chesapeake VA 23320

Churchland Middle School/ Portsmouth 
Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/7/2014

3C699982-AB60-A915-
53176330DF09002B

1006 Robert J. Fryman rfryman@fcps1.org (540)422-7490 244 Waterloo Street Warrenton VA 21086 Warrenton Middle School Student Educator No Room 4/7/2014
3CE0CBF4-FBC4-D078-
DFC89E259263FB88

1007
Regina Marie 
Dufresne regina.dufresne@cpschools.com (757)558-6413 2414 Annie Circle Chesapeake VA 23323

Deep Creek Central 
Elementary/Chesapeake Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/7/2014

3D9DC3E9-F58B-3F79-
3C78B39870465504

1008 Sandra Jean Allen sandra.allen@pps.k12.va.us (330)715-5151 4409 Swansea Circle Suffolk VA 23435 Portsmouth Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/7/2014
3DDA4A85-A028-B9F4-
11C394D145E06AED

1009
Blair Elizabeth 
Skipper Blair.Skipper@cpschools.com (757)494-7565 1240 Great Bridge Blvd. Chesapeake VA 23320

Chesapeake Public Schools- Cerstwood 
Intermediate School Student Educator No Room 4/8/2014

41E249A5-FFE0-7F7B-
13A2762DFA48A974

10010 Kari Miller kmiller2@nps.k12.va.us (740)207-1725 2963 Lens Ave Norfolk VA 23509
Lafayette-Winona Middle School/ Norfolk 
Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/8/2014

43B4FA02-926F-60B4-
C7C08F834423E99E

10011
Marcus Wade 
Johnson-Williams mawjohns@vbschools.com (757)277-8658 455 Bryson Court Newport News VA 23608 Virginia Beach Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/9/2014

461E5D6F-D2DE-D62D-
584CBD4791D40B52

10012 Sharon L Pitt slpitt@nps.k12.va.us (757)729-1932 1101 Wide Street Norfolk VA 23504 NET Academy/Norfolk Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/9/2014
468AFD20-9C7B-214D-
DD129090B1B23ECC

10013
Angelica Lynn 
Cicolini acicolini@nps.k12.va.us (757)871-4082 645 Hamilton Drive Newport News VA 23602 Norfolk Public School Student Educator No Room 4/9/2014

46953475-9C02-1DBB-
DCA83652C96EA70D

10014
Cameron Noel 
Clendenin cclendenin@nps.k12.va.us (757)374-8224 1139 Bill Street Norfolk VA 23518

HUS History/Granby High/Norfolk Public 
Schools Student Educator No Room 4/9/2014

470FBFE9-DAE4-DAD3-
E779E57CE4D5864A

10015 Sarah Ellen Clark sclark1@nps.k12.va.us (757)754-0252 5100 Egham Court VA Beach VA 23464
Lake Taylor High School/Norfolk Public 
Schools Student Educator No Room 4/9/2014

47248334-AC9E-89C5-
BAD084251C16D76D

10016 Rajbir Singh Dhillon rdhillon@nps.k12.va.us (757)816-7640 3542 Glen Arden Road VA Beach VA 23464 Norfolk Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/9/2014
4795ED4A-A94B-A468-
A09EA88ECE99CAFF

10017 Renee M Wygant crwygant@cox.net (757)963-2282 1300 Pantigo Ln, Apt 102 Chesapeake VA 23320 Norfolk Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 4/9/2014
47ABB818-D075-A670-
463CAA5F3E2D1B80

10019 Laura Godfrey Roy lgroy@vbschools.com (757)496-2669 2221 N. Lakeside Drive VA Beach VA 23454 City of Virginia Beach Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 4/10/2014
4C64F8AE-F846-E66B-
2E92BE945F085F3B

10020
Barbara Ellen 
Norton nortonb@wjcc.k12.va.us (757)345-8242 4460 Longhill Road Williamsburg VA 23188 Lafayette High School Student Educator No Room 4/15/2014

67E66917-EA43-F515-
4515B703ABB001CF

10021
Sara Catherine 
Gibson sgibson@ccps.us (804)239-9176 307 Silversmith Ct Ashland VA 23005 Caroline County Middle School Student Educator No Room 4/16/2014

6A339E08-BEDA-5113-
A870621D72E28DEF

10022 Nicholas F. Mygas nickmygas@cox.net (757)376-8794 5108 Lobaugh Drive VA Beach VA 23464 VBCPS/Kempsville High School Student Educator No Room 4/16/2014
6BF14BE9-0812-7447-
0DA57AA7EF7852AF

10023 Edwin B Tucker edwin.tucker@gc.k12.va.us (804)694-7030 437 North Shore Circle Norfolk VA 23128
Peasley Middle School / Gloucester County 
Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/17/2014

6F74DC74-0312-5001-
5A46B1FBC637F171

10024
Gwendolyn Berry 
Towe Gwendolyn.Towe@pps.k12.va.us (757)620-4373 5630 Carisbrooke Lane Portsmouth VA 23703 Portsmouth Public Schools Student Educator No Room 4/17/2014

70B6E3F7-C124-CE1F-
0ACA641E2E011E5F

10026
Brennan Elizabeth 
Sigel brennan_sigel@yahoo.com (804)514-8854 2712 Laurelton Place Richmond VA 23228

Atlee High School / Hanover County 
Schools Student Educator No Room 4/23/2014

90288507-DEC7-CD31-
7DBD4F70975C9264

10029
Barbara Ann 
Morgan morganhamp1257@gmail.com (757)727-0457 5 Earl Street Hampton VA 23669 Norfolk Public School Museum Educator No Room 4/26/2014

9E4BEC3B-E2D5-4B61-
B2FB9DB1C519186B

10030 Julie C Bray brayj@wjcc.k12.va.us (804)776-6231 PO Box 398 Topping VA 23169 Williamsburg/ James City County Student Educator No Room 4/27/2014
A25C394A-ABFC-9EEA-
95AFD951A7A7F7D5

10031
Mary-Frances Louise 
Morse mary-frances.morse@djj.virginia.gov (804)556-7230 3500 Beaumont Rd. P. O. Bo  Beaumont VA 23014 Yvonne B. Miller High School Museum Educator No Room 4/29/2014

AEA89A6C-0E84-1114-
E12BB0ED5C28EC49

10033 Brian Carr brcarr@hcps.us (804)789-9872 9636 Cavalin Court Mechanicsville VA 23116 Hanover County Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/1/2014
B83AA065-B293-70D3-
ECB4F537D01E6D12

On-Line Registration (No Room Reservations)
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10034 Doreen Elias Sheler dosheler@vbschools.com (757)285-7034 408 Washington Street Portsmouth VA 23704

Old Donation Center for the Gifted and 
Talented, Virginia Beach City Public 
Schools Student Educator No Room 5/2/2014

BD3331A6-FFAC-5063-
0007AA28DA110719

10035
Mary Patricia 
Walker mary.walker@frco.k12.va.us (540)489-3493 814 Falcon Ridge Rd. Rocky Mount VA 24151 Franklin County High School Student Educator No Room 5/4/2014

C86F4720-BE40-06A1-
39200B20C6A29BD8

10036 Laura Orr laura.l.orr@navy.mil (757)322-3108 One Waterside Dr Norfolk VA 23510 Hampton Roads Naval Museum Museum Educator No Room 5/6/2014
D2882422-90AC-2B51-
8B0B666696C34B56

10037 Lee Duckworth eddie.duckworth@navy.mil (757)322-2992 One Waterside Dr Norfolk VA 23511 Hampton Roads Naval Museum Museum Educator No Room 5/6/2014
D2891C72-E181-2317-
A1B8539296592CD2

10038
Melanie Michelle 
Bishop melanie.bishop@nn.k12.va.us (757)814-9587 690 Coachpoint Road Hartfield VA 23071

Newport News Public Schools/Enterprise 
Academy Museum Educator No Room 5/6/2014

D3D656EF-FEB3-907D-
E5D4A3EB44A083B4

10039 Chuck Baumgardner cbaumgardner@hampton.k12.va.us (757)727-2408 One Franklin St. 2409 Pineland lanVA 23669 Hampton City Schools Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D688D08A-F287-B091-
D6264557356ADAB1

10040 Virginia Sue Passaris virginia.passaris@vbschools.com (757)409-5105 2409 Pineland lane VA Beach VA 23454
Virginia Beach City Public Schools 
Juvenile Detention Center Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D6A5DDD6-C98E-579A-
4A2BBA55CE8CFDED

10041
Phillip Curren 
McGinnis phillip.mcginnis@vbschools.com (757)618-1144 1236 Madras Ct. VA Beach VA 23454 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D6BD8D6E-CC9B-BB22-
CA6CF14F55EE49D6

10042 Melinda Estey miestey@vbschools.com (757)286-5644 801 Botetourt Gardens Norfolk VA 23507 Landstown Middle Virginia Beach Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D6BF4058-E178-BF4B-
0ACB96B2778D334E

10043
Sandie Lee 
Spraggins sspraggins@hampton.k12.va.us (757)660-6815 6930B Belvedere Drive Newport News VA 23607

Booker Elementary School / Hampton City 
Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D6CA3F98-C44C-411D-
A712009BF7D8B1A1

10044
Michelle VonKriesen 
Pressley Michelle.Pressley@vbschools.com (757)404-0258 960 Windsor Oaks Blvd VA Beach VA 23462 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D6C7C44E-98F9-0AA4-
766D1862307E987B

10045 Jennifer Hodges jennifer.hodges@vbschools.com (757)620-7893 425 Beverly Place VA Beach VA 23452 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D70C4792-F25F-76F5-
75205A4F70385C8B

10048 Vickie J. Dean rusdean@verizon.net (757)729-4672 524 Buffer Drive VA Beach VA 23462 Virginia Beach City Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D708F12D-FB2E-2A21-
EB775BDED86E600C

10049 Margaret Jean Felts mjfelts@vbschools.com (757)631-6355 1205 Sir George Circle VA Beach VA 23452
Virginia Beach City Public Schools - 
Kempsville High School Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D76F2F67-A6AB-E298-
C0B912F55B9713EE

10050
Kathleen Frances 
LaRoue kflaroue@gmail.com (540)273-1027 3810 Waterside drive ap 302Elizabeth City VA 27909

Tallwood High School/ Virginia Beach City 
Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D773A014-E196-D283-
47E4E5623A792F80

10051 Stacy Lee Norris stacy.norris@vbschools.com (757)650-5387 2545 Elson Green Ave VA Beach VA 23452
Virginia Beach City Public Schools - 
Kempsville High School Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D732F164-BF9D-532B-
759C0F050CB2EF8E

10052
Sheena Colleen 
McGloine ettajune2011@gmail.com (757)679-6145 1414 Bayhead Drive Apt 309VA Beach VA 23453 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D7789304-ADBF-BFA1-
81993796195E2EBB

10053 Michelle Gelardi mgcarpin@vbschools.com (757)406-1431 824 Brighton Ct. VA Beach VA 23464 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D66DC0AB-F945-4D40-
2239486ABF85F5EB

10054 Anna K Houtwed anna.houtwed@vbschools.com (757)589-2395 644 Caren Drive VA Beach VA 23452 Landstown Middle School, VBCPS Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D7897485-BAA8-1DF5-
8D3528CEDEA3C01E

10055
ROSE LYNN 
O'MALLEY rose.omalley@vbschools.com (757)966-9602 5028 DOGWOOD TRAIL PORTSMOUTH VA 23703 VIRGINIA BEACH Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D791F107-DDE1-9A00-
3CDD0715157F5AB5

10056 Amy Elizabeth Ricks aboll003@gmail.com (757)770-2557 1700 Pope Street VA Beach VA 23464
Brandon Middle School/Virginia Beach 
City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D74A9E12-F21D-311F-
58EDC93B49FC9B86

10057 Joan Marie Tyson Joan.Tyson@vbschools.com (757)648-4450 1700 Pope Street VA Beach VA 23451 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D7BC63A7-A68C-B62C-
1E60AB30DA1105D8

10058
Marilyn Wolhar 
Wicks marilyn.wicks@vbschools.com (757)650-1580 104 Winterview Dr Suffolk VA 23434 Virginia Beach Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D7C8972C-CCE3-D71D-
94EDC200C61D4D14

10059 Marlou H Jones marloujones@yahoo.com (757)869-0000 3201 Kecoughtan Road Hampton VA 23661 Virginia Beach Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014
D812E0F9-DEAD-7EC5-
7DED8B6FF4C377F3 Vegetarian 

10060 Andrew B Jackson andrew.jackson@vbschools.com (757)619-7611 509 Lynn Shores Drive VA Beach VA 23452
US History and Government Teacher - 
Green Run Collegiate - VBCPS Student Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D824215B-AB32-86E4-
B01DF967CF612B5C
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10061 Edward Paul Gibbs Edward.Gibbs@vbschools.com (757)274-5793 4404 Lakeville Ct VA Beach VA 23456
Three Oaks Elementary/ Virginia Beach 
Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/7/2014

D91F745C-0E74-52CF-
A7AAADCC78C3688C

10062
Kirstin Marie 
Bashara kbashara@nps.k12.va.us (757)692-6924 243 E. Westmont Avenue Norfolk VA 23503 Norfolk Museum Educator No Room 5/8/2014

DBB0C1AF-F5C1-5455-
8B93606F6C41FC49

10064 Patrick Costa costa.patrick@gmail.com (419)944-3683 309 Center Ave Newport News VA 23601 Hampton City Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014
DBAFAA6F-A87A-3C2B-
A913A8BC20DCD37B

10065
Kenneth William 
Reichert kwreiche@vbschools.com (757)617-3347 1348 Meadow Lake Rd VA Beach VA 23454 Bayside Middle School/VBCPS Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014

DBDE94F9-B89C-96FB-
42B7C9DB82C6B8A9

10066
Amanda Susan 
Augustine amanda.augustine2@vbschools.com (757)450-3304 1085 Valencia Court VA Beach VA 23454

Princess Anne High School/ Virginia Beach 
City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014

D857BB18-9EA6-D044-
8C109F813F41EE81

10067
Kimberly Michelle 
McCullough Kimberly.McCullough@VBschools.com (757)313-2833 5205-301 VA Beach VA 23455 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014

8A26BF62-EF0F-0CAE-
E3C622C94F159FE3

10068
Cameron Suzanne 
Cook cameron.cook@vbschools.com (757)499-7354 4657 Crossborough Road VA Beach VA 23455 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014

DC0C374D-FC01-9879-
329E1C59A8C48559

10069
Kelly Jeanne 
Schoettlin Kelly.Schoettlin@vbschools.com (757)567-2919 2213 Arrowstone Court VA Beach VA 23456 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014

DC1208D5-B7B7-614C-
65696265A862CD31

10070 Sara M Rose smrose@vbschools.com (757)348-7592 2304 Fenwick Way VA Beach VA 23453 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014
DC14FD38-CD6C-6D77-
5C48B2F29FD00E02

10071 Laura Lynn Ellis Laura.Ellis@pps.k12.va.us (757)966-5218 5028 Dogwood Trail Portsmouth VA 23703 Portsmouth Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014
D79F5FE0-BA99-E1BD-
08169728F7F825F0

10072 James Patrick Barr jbarr@ycsd.york.va.us (757)784-4866 5307 Gardner Court Williamsburg VA 23188 York County School Division Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014
DCDEE0F9-FC8B-7734-
406A7FDC35CDB845

10073 Ralph C Burkart ralph.burkart@nn.k12.va.us (757)988-8790 830 Wyemouth Dr Newport News VA 23602 Heritage High School- NNPS Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014
DCF7D64B-F8EE-89EC-
69077A831DC8F185

10074 Aaron M Burkart aaron.burkart@nn.k12.va.us (757)817-0532 3001 Montpelier Place Hampton VA 23666 Newport News Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014
DD061EC4-E42A-4AB4-
6CF3594B42083910

10075
Karen Callahan 
Elizabeth Callahan karen.callahan@vbschools.com (757)535-2505 4548 Marlwood Way
 VA Beach VA 23462 Independence Middle School Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014

DD115E7A-9A96-F6EE-
101F65B8C7F68274

10076 Laura E Hollowell lhollowell@nps.k12.va.us (757)582-3386 553 Spotswood Ave #4 Norfolk VA 23517 Norfolk Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/8/2014
DDC1E42C-E420-7EEF-
F3C1D29559B09F38

10077 Katrina Ann Kelley kkelley@nps.k12.va.us (757)478-1216 1030 Grand Oak Lane VA Beach VA 23455
Norfolk Public Schools/Norview Middle 
School Student Educator No Room 5/9/2014

E0BAD0DA-B7FE-A444-
319BE99644F4E8D0

10078 Kimberly Ann Wade kwade@nps.k12.va.us (703)717-2683 500 B Spotswood Avenue Norfolk VA 23517 Norfolk Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/9/2014
E12597FD-BFD9-1983-
2CF8E20BC2D93D2F

10080 Tom Michael Martin tmartin@nps.k12.va.us (757)705-8663 1037 Westover Avenue Norfolk VA 23507 Norfolk Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/9/2014
8ACE57B3-B50B-FCFA-
B72947A6E7A10A1D
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10081
Meredith Leigh 
Miller meredith.miller@vbschools.com (757)268-7156 1425 Goose LNDG VA Beach VA 23451 Tallwood/ Virginia Beach Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/9/2014

8ACE57B3-B50B-FCFA-
B72947A6E7A10A1D

10082
Rebecca Leigh 
Washington rwashington5@nps.k12.va.us (757)818-5455 2430 Barre Street Norfolk VA 23504

Lafayette Winona Middle School/ Norfolk 
Public School Student Educator No Room 5/9/2014

E28566B5-FF52-EFC8-
6B2CA60A2FD41A28

10083 Victoria R. Porter vrporter@nps.k12.va.us (757)420-9108 2309 Rock Creek Drive Chesapeake VA 23325 Norfolk Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/12/2014
F0C15770-F341-4CF6-
5EA4634AFF6BDF8E

10084 Barbara Ann Mastic bmastic@nps.k12.va.va (757)705-6176 1033 Little Bay Avenue, # 3 Norfolk VA 23503 Ruffner Academy Museum Educator No Room 5/12/2014
F0C57CA6-C178-AC31-
B7E9B56AE7695C3D

10085 Amy Melinda Nealey Amynealey@vbschools.com (757)648-4450 1700 Pope Street VA Beach VA 23464 Virginia Beach City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/12/2014
F0C87C30-C876-7EE8-
B27E7CCAB0E94269

10086 Angela H Geth ahgeth@nps.k12.va.us (757)715-2648 3561 Dana Lane Norfolk VA 23452 Ruffner Academy/ NPS Museum Educator No Room 5/12/2014
F0D084A3-A557-2CF7-
0FB1BF017B07B6F0

10087 Jeffrey Wayne Cobb notes2jeff@yahoo.com (757)777-5124 816 Nicholson Court Chesapeake VA 23320 Virginia Beach City Public Schools. Student Educator No Room 5/12/2014
F13E87BE-9A6A-C072-
CAFC8B055AE37B78

10088
Tawnia Lynn 
Dossett tawnia.dossett@vbschools.com (757)773-7391 1668 Kempsville Road VA Beach VA 23464

Virginia Beach City Public Schools-
Tallwood High School Student Educator No Room 5/12/2014

F1D4B973-C196-5556-
01079B82586F5F1E

10089 Darcy J Nelson dnelson@fmauthority.com (757)690-8073 20 Bernard Road FORT MONROEVA 23651 Casemate Museum/Fort Monroe Authority Museum Educator No Room 5/13/2014
F5C85BB4-F219-7EF4-
94974C4C8656789F

10090
Ronald Allen 
Lieberum rlieberum@hampton.k12.va.us (412)973-5764 143 Pine Chapel Rd. Apt. 7 Hampton VA 23666

Hampton City Schools / Kecoughtan High 
School / Social Studies Student Educator No Room 5/13/2014

E1539166-948A-77DC-
D600379992E9E16B

10091 Robin Reed rreed@fmauthority.com (757)690-8062 20 Bernard Rd. FORT MONROEVA 23651 Casemate Museum/Fort Monroe Authority Museum Educator No Room 5/13/2014
F5CAA93B-F94E-9EAF-
F498DD6A2534370A

10092 Sharon T McGlone smcglone@nps.k12.va.us (757)406-3180 617 Pennsylvania Ave Norfolk VA 23508 Norfolk Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/13/2014
F62AF5FD-BB86-B334-
DB0177C7EE63F593

10093 Craig D McGlone smcglone@nps.k12.va.us (757)406-3218 617 Pennsylvania Ave Norfolk VA 23508 Norfolk Public Schools Museum Educator No Room 5/13/2014
F62CD9E5-CC7D-6F7D-
14881217054BD25B

10095 Kelli Kovacs Whalen kkwhalen@vbschools.com (757)648-3960 2201 Elson Green Ave. VA Beach VA 23456
Three Oaks Elementary/Virginia Beach 
Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/14/2014

FC14BCF9-EBB5-A05D-
8BBAD730B2C4A654

10096 Kathryn Horan kathryn.rice@vbschools.com (757)646-3304 917 Brandon Rd VA Beach VA 23451
Three Oaks Elementary/ Virginia Beach 
City Public Schools Student Educator No Room 5/14/2014

FC171B2E-9A72-FB58-
145E78C5869137F0

10097 Thomas M Whalen whalen.thomas@secep.net (757)648-6116 5100 Cleveland St VA Beach VA 23462 SECEP/Virginia Beach Student Educator No Room 5/15/2014
FC16AD6A-A138-5164-
330A3B72E5FDDE9C

10098
Keith Thomas 
Harrington kharrington@hampton.k12.va.us (757)850-6373 302 Lakeland Drive Hampton VA 23669

Hampton City Schools/Kecoughtan High 
School Student Educator No Room 5/15/2014

F0715198-E534-5AD5-
CB7CF53F2FD70FB2
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